
Ashlyn Dezi Leah Calvin Tina Anne Brenna April

Massachusetts California Key Accounts Tennessee Texas Washington Michigan Delaware

Rhode Island Colorado North Carolina North Dakota Oregon Iowa Maryland

New York South Carolina South Dakota Idaho Wisconsin Virginia

Connecticut Georgia Minnesota Montana Nebraska West Virginia

Maine Alabama Wyoming Kansas Dist Columbia

Pennsylvania Mississippi Utah Missouri Kentucky

New Hampshire Florida Nevada Illinois Ohio

Vermont Int’l / Puerto Rico Arizona Indiana Alaska

New Jersey New Mexico Arkansas Hawaii

Oklahoma Louisiana Canada



Dezi Wilfahrt dezi.wilfahrt@hpgbrands.com 612-454-3838

Leah True leah.true@hpgbrands.com 612-454-3580

Tina Randall tina.randall@hpgbrands.com 612-454-3820

Anne Lumba anne.lumba@hpgbrands.com N/A

Calvin Hoversten calvin.hoversten@hpgbrands.com 612-454-3828

Ashlyn Redenius ashlyn.redenius@hpgbrands.com 612-454-3592

Brenna Bonnstetter Brenna.Bonnstetter@hpgbrands.com 612-454-3850

April Sweere april.sweere@hpgbrands.com 612-454-3586
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